
M15 San Jose
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

23 FEB 2026
City,Country

San Jose, CRC

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-CRC-2026-002
ITF Supervisor 

Pablo A. Del Gobbo 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1079 USA  SUAREZ, Billy [1]

2 *66 FRA  TREMBLAY, Dorian

3 WC CRC  GARNIER, Ignacio

4 1945 ESA  FUENTES VASQUEZ, Juan Carlos [13]

5 1116 USA  PONWITH, Nathan [2]

6 WC ITA  FELLIN, Manfred

7 2210 BRA  BRAGA, Victor

8 2047 USA  MCGARY, Jack [14]

9 1287 BRA  PINTO, Lucca [3]

10 2141 CAN  GURENKO, Volodymyr

11 WC *1565 EST  SEEMAN, Johannes

12 1945 BRA  SOUZA, Andre [12]

13 1320 BAH  ROBERTS, Justin [4]

14 *1166 PER  VARILLAS, Rodrigo

15 *488 BAR  MARSHALL, Kaipo

16 1786 USA  CLARK, Miles [10]

17 1346 CAN  PECK, Joshua [5]

18 WC CRC  QUIROS, Sebastian

19 *2658 MEX  HAYEN, Alejandro

20 2102 USA  KAKHNIUK, Daniil [16]

21 1495 USA  PAPA, Christopher [6]

22 WC CRC  GARNIER, Julian

23 *769 AUS  KOTAN, Patrick

24 2102 USA  ALVAREZ, Marco [15]

25 1645 CAN  FARAG-CAO, Adam [7]

26 WC CRC  MORA, Alberto

27 2181 BRA  BRAGA, Breno

28 1754 GUA  DOMINGUEZ COLLADO, J [9]

29 1656 COL  HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, S [8]

30 *2308 COL  URREA, Andres

31 2141 USA  FRADKIN, Jeffrey

32 1852 BAR  SLOCOMBE, Stephen [11]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 SUAREZ, Billy
2 PONWITH, Nathan
3 PINTO, Lucca
4 ROBERTS, Justin
5 PECK, Joshua
6 PAPA, Christopher
7 FARAG-CAO, Adam
8 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Sergio Luis

9 DOMINGUEZ COLLADO, Juan Sebastian
10 CLARK, Miles
11 SLOCOMBE, Stephen
12 SOUZA, Andre
13 FUENTES VASQUEZ, Juan Carlos
14 MCGARY, Jack
15 ALVAREZ, Marco
16 KAKHNIUK, Daniil

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 HAYEN, Alejandro

 Draw date/time:  21 FEB 2026 18:10 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 VARILLAS, Rodrigo (PER)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Pablo A. Del Gobbo


